

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	836	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 20 Coach Nick Sports - Acorn Woodland School	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/11/2020				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	10/14/2020				Final action:	10/14/2020	
Enactment date:	10/1	4/2020			Enactment #:	20-1499	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Coach Nick Sports, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to serve as a Health and Wellness Coach, assisting teachers with scheduling sport activities through videos and Zoom classes (determined by the school site) while students are participating in distance learning for at least 280 student participants, as described in Exhibit A of Agreement, at Acorn Woodland Elementary School, for the period of August 10, 2020 through May 29, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$26,302.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-1836 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - Coach Nick Sports - Acorn Woodland Elementary School						
Contact:	Julisa.Lambert-Yank@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
10/14/2020	1	Board of	Education		Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Coach Nick Sports, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to serve as a Health and Wellness Coach, assisting teachers with scheduling sport activities through videos and Zoom classes (determined by the school site) while students are participating in distance learning for at least 280 student participants, as described in Exhibit A of Agreement, at Acorn Woodland Elementary School, for the period of August 10, 2020 through May 29, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$26,302.00.